Kerikeri Cruising Club
Willis Sails Coastal Series - General Handicap

Series ID: 15

Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards.
Results based on  Coastal H'cap

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

* signifies an abandoned / cancelled race

Race
A Division, 5 entries
69 Beau Boats Tongue Twister
T4163 Thompson 750 Titan
4217 Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat Animal Biscuits
8976 Ross 30 Physical Favours

9130 Thompson 30 Demonstrator
B Division, 7 entries
6945 Davidson 28 Mene
7311 Given Stray Cat
5106 Townson Aalita
203 Nelson Vim
6189 Young 88 Young Once
69 Given Def Leppard
221 Mokena

Race 3 abandoned due to tropical cyclone Pam

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

u BN W

NO U WNRE

dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

Printed on 22/03/2015 at 10:32 am

* ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

Total

10
11

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nett

Page

Place

ua b WN

NO U WN R

1



