Kerikeri Cruising Club Willis Sails Coastal Series - General Handicap

Series ID: 15

Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards.

Results based on Coastal H'cap

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

^{*} signifies an abandoned / cancelled race

			Race	1	2	3	Total	Nett Place
A Division, 5 entries								
69	Beau Boats	Tongue Twister		1	1	*	2	1
T4163	Thompson 750	Titan		3	2	*	5	2
4217	Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat	Animal Biscuits		2	dnc	*	8	3
8976	Ross 30	Physical Favours		4	dnc	*	10	4
9130	Thompson 30	Demonstrator		5	dnc	*	11	5
B Division, 7 entries								
6945	Davidson 28	Mene		1	dnc	*	9	1
7311	Given	Stray Cat		2	dnc	*	10	2
5106	Townson	Aalita		3	dnc	*	11	3
203	Nelson	Vim		4	dnc	*	12	4
6189	Young 88	Young Once		5	dnc	*	13	5
69	Given	Def Leppard		6	dnc	*	14	6
221		Mokena		7	dnc	*	15	7

Race 3 abandoned due to tropical cyclone Pam